Tuition and Fee Schedule (2023-2024)
Effective June 1, 2023

Application Fee $100.00 annually
Aésessment Fee (Primary & Elementary) $100.00

Supply Fee (August - May) $450.00 annually
Field Trip Fee (Elementary) _ $50.00 annually
Tuition Primary & Elementary (August —May): $800.00 monthly
Tuition Infant & Toddler $900.00 monthly
Summer Camp Toddler (June & July) $900.00 monthly

Summer Camps Primary & Elementary (June & July) $800.00 monthly

Supply Fee (Summer Camp) $50.00 monthly

Late pick-up (After closing) $1.00 per minute

ISF Fee or ACH Draft Returned $35.00 per return

Late Tuition Payment 10% of monthly tuition
School Tee Shirts $15.00 each (Adult & Child)

ALL FEES ARE NONREFUNDABLE
Discounts (2023-2024)

Tuition (August-May), Annual Payment’ February Payment - $800.00 (10%)
(Elementary & Primary) March Payment - $640.00 (8%)

April Payment - $480.00 (6%)

May Payment - $320.00 (4%)

Tuition (August-May), Bi-semester Payment  Feb/March Payment - $400.00 (5%)
(Elementary & Primary) April Payment - $240.00 (3%)
May Payment - $80.00 (1%)

Sibling (2" Child Only) (Primary & Elementary) 10% of monthly tuition*
No sibling discount for infants and toddlers.

Tuition and discounts listed above are per child.
*There is only one discount per family; annual, bi-semester payment or sibling.
Discounts will not be offered after May 19, 2023 for returning students.




